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Fretless Bass Guitar

Bass

4

Bass

8

Bass

12

Bass
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Bass

20

Bass

24

Bass

28

Bass

32

Bass

36

4
4

line starts highly processed and gradually comes into focus

Horsell Common and The Heat Ray - 

Herbie Flowers Bass

(cylinder unscrewing) - 

'suddenly the lid fell o!'

Melody
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Bass
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Bass

56

Bass

60

Bass

64

Bass

68

Bass

72

Bass

76

Bass

80

'A few young men cept closer to the pit'

Heat Ray theme

x4

'People clawed their way o! the common'
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Bass
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Bass
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Bass
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Bass

96

Bass

100

Bass

104

Bass

108

Bass

112

Bass

116

Bass

120

Bass

124

'restless, haunted sleep'

repeat with variations

Heat Ray theme - on cue (synth)

x4
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Bass
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Bass

132

Bass

136

Bass

140

Bass

144

Bass

148

Bass
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Bass

156

Bass

160

Bass

164

Bass

168
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Bass

172

Bass

176

Bass

180

Bass

184

Bass

187
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4
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4
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4
4

4
4

Heat Ray theme

Heat Ray theme
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Fretless Bass Guitar

Bass

4

Bass

8

Bass

12

Bass

17

Bass

22

Bass

27

Bass

31

Bass

35

Bass

39

The Artillery Man and the Fighting Machine

- Herbie Flowers Bass

Moog synth

The hammering from the pit

and me.... tempo slows
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Bass
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Bass
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Bass

60

Bass
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Bass

68

Bass
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Bass
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Bass
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Bass
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Bass
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Bass
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Bass

116

Bass
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Bass

128

Bass

135

Bass

140

Bass

144

Bass
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Bass
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Bass

162

Bass

166

Bass

171

Bass

178

Bass

185

Bass

189

Bass

196

Bass

201

Bass

205

Bass

211

Bass

217

4



Bass

221

Bass

225

Bass

229

Bass

233

Bass

240

Bass

245

Bass

249

Bass

254

Bass

260

Bass

265

Bass

269
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Bass

273

Bass

277

Bass

282

Bass

285

*second bass

Fade
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Fretless Bass Guitar
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Bass
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Bass
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Bass
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Bass
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Bass
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Bass
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Bass

gl
is
s.46
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4
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4
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4
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3
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4
4

3
4

Thunderchild - Herbie Flowers Bass

ULLA!!

B B

There were ships.....
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When the smoke cleared...
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Fretless Bass Guitar

Bass

8

Bass
gliss.

17

Bass

25

Bass

gliss.

34

Bass

43

Bass

52

Bass

61

Bass

70

Bass

79

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

The Red Weed Pt. 1 - Herbie Flowers Bass
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Wherever there was a stream Like a slimy red
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bury him, decently

The Spirit Of Man - Herbie Flowers Bass

Nathaniel... I saw the church burst into flames

Look, the house is still standing....

Ulla

Listen...
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People Loved you, trusted you....

No Nathaniel
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Didn't I warn them?

They wouldn't listen....

No Nathaniel
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